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Media Incident Report
3/28/2026   9:07:00AM

ACCIDENT-NONINJ
26-001693 3/27/2026  12:05:07PM SUNSET AVE & COLLEGE HEIGHTS RD, MANHATTAN

ASSAULT
26-001705 3/27/2026  10:41:00PM 730 ALLEN RD #171; BLUE VALLEY TRAILER COURT, MANHATTAN

BATTERY-PAST
26-001697 3/27/2026   4:37:05PM 1001 S SETH CHILD RD; RILEY COUNTY JAIL RCJ, MANHATTAN

CDP-PAST
26-001704 3/27/2026   7:28:42PM 213 FOURTEENTH ST, OGDEN

DEPRIVATION
26-001709 3/28/2026   4:01:26AM 431 LEAVENWORTH ST #3, MANHATTAN

DOMESTIC
26-001702 3/27/2026   6:04:27PM

DOMESTIC-IP
26-001701 3/27/2026   5:45:45PM 2215 COLLEGE AVE #D116; THE QUARTERS, SE SIDE OF BLDG, MANHATTAN

DUI-ALC OR DRUG
26-001708 3/28/2026   2:12:00AM POYNTZ AVE & S MANHATTAN AVE, MANHATTAN

FOUND PROPERTY
26-001703 3/27/2026   4:24:09PM 2010 TUTTLE CREEK BLVD; SHORT STOP #12, MANHATTAN

SPEAK W/ OFC
26-001695 3/27/2026   1:18:38PM 4404 CAITLIN DR, MANHATTAN

26-001699 3/27/2026   4:57:40PM 1325 FLINT HILLS PL; FLINT HILLS PLACE, MANHATTAN

TRESPASS
26-001698 3/27/2026   4:30:51PM 4440 TUTTLE CREEK BLVD #102; RIVERCHASE MHP, MANHATTAN

26-001706 3/27/2026  11:32:51PM 101 BLUEMONT AVE; WALMART, MANHATTAN

26-001707 3/28/2026   2:11:17AM 1120 MORO ST #B; DP DOUGH, MANHATTAN

WARRANT
26-001692 3/27/2026  12:19:58PM MCPHERSON COUNTY, 

26-001694 3/27/2026   2:32:23PM CLAY COUNTY, 

26-001696 3/27/2026   2:38:00PM , 

Total incidents included in this report:  17


